Access control
Con el lanzamiento de la línea TLP de cerraduras
multipunto de palancas, TESA créo en los años
80 la pauta a seguir en el concepto de cerraduras
de seguridad. Desde entonces, novedosas
incorporaciones como bulones de cierre anti-
sierra, cerraduras de cantonera, escudos anti-
taladro, etc.. han ido enriqueciendo una de las

STAXKITSTA
Stand alone kit
(programming key + 3 users keys)
STAXLICSTA Programming key
User keys
Type Format Compatible with Product code
TS Blank T80 STALXCTSNGNT
TS Cut T80 STALXCTSTGNT
SE Cut
(only in TESA)
TX80 STALXCSETGNT
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE535E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE540E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE545E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 50E 10M Polished brass (D) STAXSE350E10MD
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 55E 10M Polished brass (D) STAXSE355E10MD
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 60E 10M Polished brass (D) STAXSE360E10MD
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electrónic mechanical  cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35MN
Electrónic mechanical  cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40MN
Electrónic mechanical  cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45MN
Electrónic mechanical  cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 50E 50M Polished brass (D) STAXXE350E50MD
Electrónic mechanical  cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 55E 55M Polished brass (D) STAXXE355E55MD
Electrónic mechanical  cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 60E 60M Polished brass (D) STAXXE360E60MD
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic thumbturn (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35BN
Electronic thumbturn (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40BN
Electronic thumbturn (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45BN
Electronic thumbturn (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 50E 50B Polished brass (D) STAXXE350E50BD
Electronic thumbturn (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 55E 55B Polished brass (D) STAXXE355E50BD
Electronic thumbturn (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 60E 60B Polished brass (D) STAXXE360E50BD
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic - electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35EN
Electronic - electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40EN
Electronic - electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45EN
Electronic - electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 50E 50B Polished brass (D) STAXXE350E50ED
Electronic - electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 55E 55B Polished brass (D) STAXXE355E50ED
Electronic - electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2 mm (3) 60E 60B Polished brass (D) STAXXE360E50ED
Stand alone access control
Electronic key